
Netto Brutto Netto Brutto

Energiepreis ct/kWh 11,74 12,56 14,94 15,99
Grundpreis Euro/Jahr 55,32 59,19 61,56 65,87

Energiepreis ct/kWh 9,13 9,77 12,33 13,19
Grundpreis Euro/Jahr 159,84 171,03 166,08 177,71

Energiepreis ct/kWh 9,05 9,68 12,25 13,11
Grundpreis Euro/Jahr 199,80 213,79 206,04 220,46

Energiepreis ct/kWh 11,15 11,93 14,15 15,14
Grundpreis Euro/Monat 4,61 4,93 5,13 5,49

Energiepreis ct/kWh 8,54 9,14 11,54 12,35
Grundpreis Euro/Monat 13,32 14,25 13,84 14,81

Energiepreis ct/kWh 8,46 9,05 11,46 12,26
Grundpreis Euro/Monat 16,65 17,82 17,17 18,37

Energiepreis ct/kWh 12,10 12,95 15,10 16,16
Grundpreis Euro/Monat 4,61 4,93 5,13 5,49

Energiepreis ct/kWh 9,49 10,15 12,49 13,36
Grundpreis Euro/Monat 13,32 14,25 13,84 14,81

Energiepreis ct/kWh 9,41 10,07 12,41 13,28
Grundpreis Euro/Monat 16,65 17,82 17,17 18,37

ab ca. 4.000 kWh/Jahr

ab ca. 50.000 kWh/Jahr
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ERDGAS 2022+ Bio

bis ca. 4.000 kWh/Jahr

ab ca. 4.000 kWh/Jahr

ab ca. 50.000 kWh/Jahr

ab ca. 4.000 kWh/Jahr

ab ca. 50.000 kWh/Jahr

ERDGAS 2022+

bis ca. 4.000 kWh/Jahr

Erdgaspreise für Privatkunden
Übersicht der Preise bis 31.12.2022 und Preise ab 01.01.2023

Preise bis 31.12.2022 Preise ab 01.01.2023

ERDGAS Grundversorgung

bis ca. 4.000 kWh/Jahr


